Gpeg\Sllone

GSOLF CcLUB

Name

Ackerland, Blaze
Buan, Jack
Cavanagh, Bob
Ecklund, Mark
Erholtz, Beck
Fleegel, Bryan
Hillen, John
Leland, Bruce
Matti, Nathan
Nelko, Dylan
Schaefer, Joseph
Schomer, Daryl
Spreiter, John
Stromme, Gage
Tembreull, Adam
Werschay, Leo
Williams, Scott

Division

PLAYERS'

PLAYERS'

SENIOR PLAYERS'
SENIOR PLAYERS'
PLAYERS'

MID-PLAYERS', PLAYERS'
SENIOR PLAYERS'
SENIOR PLAYERS'
MID-PLAYERS'

PLAYERS'

MID-PLAYERS'
MID-PLAYERS', PLAYERS'
PLAYERS', SENIOR PLAYERS'
PLAYERS'

PLAYERS'

PLAYERS'

MID-PLAYERS', PLAYERS'

fficial

Wednesday, Aug 5, 2020

ing Tim

Hole Starting Time

UG G P UG G U U UG Gy

8:20 AM
8:20 AM
8:40 AM
8:50 AM
8:20 AM
8:00 AM
8:40 AM
8:50 AM
8:10 AM
8:10 AM
8:10 AM
8:00 AM
8:40 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:00 AM

- Alph /1

MGA PLAYERS' QUALIFIERS - Greystone

/



