

MGA PLAYERS' QUALIFIERS - Greystone Wednesday, Aug 5, 2020



Official Starting Times - Alphabetical

<u>Name</u>	<u>Division</u>	<u>Hole</u>	Starting Time
Ackerland, Blaze	PLAYERS'	1	8:20 AM
Buan, Jack	PLAYERS'	1	8:20 AM
Cavanagh, Bob	SENIOR PLAYERS'	1	8:40 AM
Ecklund, Mark	SENIOR PLAYERS'	1	8:50 AM
Erholtz, Beck	PLAYERS'	1	8:20 AM
Fleegel, Bryan	MID-PLAYERS', PLAYERS'	1	8:00 AM
Hillen, John	SENIOR PLAYERS'	1	8:40 AM
Leland, Bruce	SENIOR PLAYERS'	1	8:50 AM
Matti, Nathan	MID-PLAYERS'	1	8:10 AM
Nelko, Dylan	PLAYERS'	1	8:10 AM
Schaefer, Joseph	MID-PLAYERS'	1	8:10 AM
Schomer, Daryl	MID-PLAYERS', PLAYERS'	1	8:00 AM
Spreiter, John	PLAYERS', SENIOR PLAYERS'	1	8:40 AM
Stromme, Gage	PLAYERS'	1	8:30 AM
Tembreull, Adam	PLAYERS'	1	8:30 AM
Werschay, Leo	PLAYERS'	1	8:30 AM
Williams, Scott	MID-PLAYERS', PLAYERS'	1	8:00 AM